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The Team
SSIP Cell Coordinator: Dr. Pranav B Lapsiwala & Dr. Ketki Pathak
I1C-Cell - SCET: Dr. Utpal Pandya & Dr. Dhruti Sharma

Details of Event
Event Type: Student StartUp and Innovation

Event Platform: SSIP and IIC- Cell, SCET, Exuberance Start Up League —SCET,
Sarvajanik University

Category: Technical and SSIP Cell Activity, AC year 2022-23, IIC — Quarter — 11
Activity, Exuberance Activity 2023

Schedule: 1 April, 2023, 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM

Aspirants: UG Students of Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology.
Total No. of Participation: 40+ UG Student of SCET-Engineering.
Accessibility: Student of SCET-Engineering.

About the EVENT

SSIP & IIC-Cell, SCET along with Exuberance Start Up League had organised a session on
“How to plan a Start-Up” to involve the UG students of SCET-Engineering in one grand scale
program at the college campus. In this regard being the Institute Innovation Council Cell (I1IC-SCET),
Student Start up and Innovation Cell (SSIP-SCET), Exuberance of SCET, had conducted one session
for motivation and awareness among the student community for functionality of StartUp, Ideation to

Implementation, Business model for Start-Up, how to prepare pitch.

Objective with Summary of Activities planned for Event
1. The Awareness of Student for their idea to convert into the implementation called “Ideation
to Implementation”.
2. Giving the Valuable Information regarding New Business Model.

3. Idea Pitching exercises for “Different Resources of Funding for different stage of Strtup”.

The cell could gather good number of inquisitive participants who showed interest in sharing their
inclination related to entrepreneurship and Innovation in Business. We could make our audience
aware of different stakeholders of Business. It was very well responded program and a learning

experience for Organizers and student volunteers.




Call for Event and Participation
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IDEAS ONLY BECOME GREAT WHEN
THEY ARE CHALLENGED AND TESTED

SCAN THE QR CODE

1 April, 2023 (Saturday) bihasiaed
10:30-12:30 AM

N.J. Seminar Hall

*Participants Will Get E-Ceritificate

STUDENT CO-ORDINATORS
AMAAN PAYAK +91 97371 52976
PREET DOBARIYA +91 9714501321

Felicitation




Demonstration of Idea for Idea Pitching
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The Team Start-up league, How to plan Startup
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Participation list -1

Name __Dept. | Mobile No. Email ID
Shivangl ¥ Vyas EC-2nd 7016210675 shivangivyas.ec21@<cet.ac.n

Kavita Swami £C - 2nd 9316803084 kavitaswami.ec21@scet.acn

Diwanshi Dugar f"., 2nd 901604337) diwanshidugar ec21@scet.ac.in
7016210675
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Shivensinh Parmar 9313948911 parmarshiven265@gmail.com

Patel Pankajbhas 9712134256 akshatpatel 1004 @gmail.com

Sahil Goty 9924531994 sahilbhaigotiec2 1 @scerac.ir

Ayush Polara - 9924012804 ayushpolara.it21@scet.ac.in

Parth Kanani 8154967649 parthbhaikanani.it2 1@wet acan
N o 0

7ﬁn‘m Pradeep Gaxdar co 9978602220 archigazdar,co22d 1 @scet.ac.in

g Desai Pratham CO-1st 7623048812 prathamdesai.co22d 1 @scet.ac,in
Parekh Manan Hitenbhai co 9879416300 mananparekh.co22d2@scet.ac.in

Patel Hasmit Ashokkumar CO - 1st 9879563122 hasmitpatel co22d2@scet.ac.in

Dhruv Rupeshbhai Shah MECH - 2nd | 9157557310 dhruvshah.mech2) @scet.ac.in
Priya Ssodiya CO- 2nd 9408784193 privasisodiya.co2 1d2@scet.ac.in

Fenil Chauhan €O -2nd 9638402511 fenilchauhan.co21d1 @scet.ac.in
Yash Dangi 9328587828 yashdangi.co21d 1 @scet.ac

Sarangl Kotadiya 7096023663 7096023663

Janvi Narya 7990293156 7990293156

Rami Gham 9974088310 ramagham.ic20@scet.ac.in
Dhvani Parikh 7575861686 dhvaniparikh.«20@scet.ac.in

Aayush 3 9428201999 aayushpatel el20@scet.ac.in
Kushin 9909639044 kushinpatel.ic20@scet.ac.in

Neel Godhani - $200176638 s nitgodhani32@gmail.com
Sneh hallya - 9723068999 snehitaliya@gmail.com
Jeel Umbani - 9099157483 Jeellimbani6@gmail.com

Harshita Pandit - 8780706114 haumnpmdll,eq!g:(el.ac In
Niyati Ma]-}nndar C 6352541199 niyatimajumdar.ec2 1@scet.ac.in
- AA‘n’x":n Rai C.- i 7;\54 766823 archieral.ec21@scet.ac.in

Kirtan Khare . ;QE-VUIRI 166 kirtankhare.co21d1@scet ac in




Participation List -2

Srahmi Shah 9054448281 brahmishah.co21d1@scet.ac.in
Janvi Jain 8866545550 janvijain.co21d1@scet.5c.in
Seshti Patel 7069283039 srushtipatel.co2ld1@scet.ac.in
Meet Dalal 7435960034 meetdatal.co21di@scet.acin

Shivani Sopariwala 9925172215 | shivanisopariwala.co20d2@scet.ac.in
Rahul Paida 7405072723 rahulpada.co20d2@scet.a<.in
Nandish Saraiya $723322269 nandishsaraiya.co20d2@scet.ac.in

Yashkumar Vaghani 6354400635 vaghaniyash2121@gmail.com
Suryansh Swa:nkar 9726031189

s.suryansh119@gmaik.com

Aum Patel 9099942139 aumpatel co22d1@scet.acin
Swayam Parekh 8347753121

swayamparekh,co22d2@scet.ac.n
Parva Desail 9313613455 parvadesal.co22d1@scet.acin

Preet Jogani 9712755118 preetjogani.co22di@scet.acin
S408063230 ns |hanmodi co22d1@scet acan
93134661385 jaynasriwala.co22d! @scet.acan
| 7405488754 | _parthhathialigeiidi@seetncin
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Compiled and Prepared By,
Dr. Pranav B Lapsiwala,
Co-ordinator SSIP-SCET, SU.
Member, I1C-SCET.




